disinvert in due course.

Moreover, although short-term rates are attractive,
investments in such maturities will, by definition, require
reinvestment before too long: at which point rates could
conceivably be significantly lower. Longer-term investments,
though offering lower yields, have the potential for much
higher capital gains. The chart below shows how far yields
have to move from current levels (end of May 2024) in order
to generate whole percent extra returns above prevailing
one-year yields. An investment in a 10-year Treasury would
only have to see 9-year yields fall by 23bp to out-perform
12-month cash by 1% over the next year. Of course, a back-
up in yields – of 4bp – would mean a similar level of under-
performance. Nevertheless, the fact remains that if you
believe yields are likely to fall over the next year, investing in
longer-term maturities becomes increasingly attractive.

i3

Spot and forecast Treasury curves a year from now
Scenario Curves, June 2024

Across each scenario returns increase with maturity
Scenario Horizon Returns

Our house 12-month yield and return forecast
Scenario: “CAIM View” curve path and horizon returns

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Yi
el

ds
 (%

)

Maturity (years)

-

-2%

-1%

0
+1%

+2%

+3%

-3%

Spot

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0 2 4 6 8 10

Yi
el

d
(%

)

Maturity (years)

Spot Breakeven

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0 2 4 6 8 10

Yi
el

d
(%

)

Maturity (years)

Spot Breakeven

Yi
el

d
(%

)

0 2 4 6 8 10

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

Maturity (years)

Spot

0.25 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0%

5%

10%

15%

Maturity (years)

H
or

iz
on

 R
et

ur
ns

Consensus Growth Slowdown CAIM View

0 2 4 6 8 10

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Maturity (years)

H
or

iz
on

 Y
ie

ld
,

R
et

ur
n

Page 6
i3   1.00  THE BENEFITS OF OWNING DURATION i3   1.00  THE BENEFITS OF OWNING DURATION

i3

Page 7

i3

DISCLAIMER
This document is not intended for use or distribution by any person in any jurisdiction in which it is not authorised or
permitted, or to anyone who would be an unlawful recipient. The original recipient is solely responsible for any actions
in further distributing this document, and in doing so should be satisfied that there is no breach of local legislation or
regulation. This document should not be reproduced or distributed except via original recipients acting as professional